Data Sheet
ADL6010
Fast Responding, 45 dB Range, 0.5 GHz to 43.5 GHz Envelope Detector
Rev. F DOCUMENT FEEDBACK TECHNICAL SUPPORT
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887-2356, U.S.A. | Tel: 781.935.5565 | ©2014-2026 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
FEATURES
► Schottky diode detector with linearization
► Broadband 50 Ω input impedance

availability.
analog.com Rev. F | 22 of 22
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description
Package
Option
Ordering
Quantity Marking Code
ADL6010ACPZN −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-6-7 Tape, 3000 C1
ADL6010ACPZN-R2 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-6-7 Reel, 250 C1
ADL6010ACPZN-R7 −40°C to +85°C 6-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-6-7 Reel, 3000 C1
ADL6010SCPZN −55°C to +125°C 6-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-6-7 Tape, 3000 Q23
ADL6010SCPZN-R2 −55°C to +125°C 6-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-6-7 Reel, 250 Q23
ADL6010SCPZN-R7 −55°C to +125°C 6-Lead Lead Frame Chip Scale Package [LFCSP] CP-6-7 Reel, 3000 Q23
ADL6010-CHIPS −40°C to +85°C 6-Pad Bare Die [CHIP] CP-6-14 Gelpack, 50
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Description
ADL6010-EVALZ Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.